An American Company
BSV SERIES
Solenoid Valves
Data Sheet
BSV Series
Solenoid Valves
HYDRONIX BSV SERIES SOLENOID VALVES
are compact, reliable, high flow, two-way pilot operated solenoid valves for air, gas, water and other
liquid applications. They offer a solid brass body with a normally closed design and can be mounted
in any position. The solenoid enclosure provides protection against dust, dirt and other elements,
while also protecting against seepage of oil and noncorrosive coolants. BSV Series valves come
assembled with an NBR seal, and have a maximum temperature rating of 176 °F (80 °C).
HYDRONIX BSV SERIES SOLENOID VALVES
are available in 3/8”, ½”, ¾” and 1” FNPT connections. All BSV series valves come with DIN connectors
included as a standard feature, making them convenient and easy to install.
 Pilot operated
 Mountable in any position
 2 Port reliable design with high flows
 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4” and 1” available
 DIN connector standard
SOLENOID VALVES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description Qty
BSV-38110V Solenoid Valve, 110V 50/60 Hz, 3/8” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-12110V Solenoid Valve, 110V 50/60 Hz, 1/2” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-34110V Solenoid Valve, 110V 50/60 Hz, 3/4” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-10110V                            Solenoid Valve, 110V 50/60 Hz, 1” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-38220V Solenoid Valve, 220V 50/60 Hz, 3/8” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-12220V Solenoid Valve, 220V 50/60 Hz, 1/2” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-34220V Solenoid Valve, 220V 50/60 Hz, 3/4” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV-10220V                            Solenoid Valve, 220V 50/60 Hz, 1” FNPT, Normally Closed, Brass 1
BSV SERIES
Solenoid Valves
Data Sheet
Distributed by: